
BOHC APP 3, schedule generated Wednesday, August 20, 2025 8:47:09 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Division Home Visitor Event

11 Sunday 21-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 35 36

12 Sunday 21-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 33 32

22 Tuesday 23-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 51 54

23 Tuesday 23-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 55 56

32 Saturday 27-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 21 25

33 Saturday 27-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 11 15

38 Sunday 28-Sep 8:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 43 46

39 Sunday 28-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 41 45

40 Sunday 28-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 42 44

54 Monday 29-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 RED 02 05

55 Monday 29-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 RED 06 01

58 Wednesday 1-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 44 43

59 Wednesday 1-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 46 41

65 Thursday 2-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 42 45

66 Thursday 2-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 65

78 Saturday 4-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 21 22

79 Saturday 4-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 23 25

80 Saturday 4-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 24 26

81 Saturday 4-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 11 12

82 Saturday 4-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 31 32

86 Sunday 5-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 71 72

87 Sunday 5-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 73 75

88 Sunday 5-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 74 76

102 Monday 6-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 12 16

103 Monday 6-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 13 11

104 Monday 6-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 15 14

107 Wednesday 8-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 53 51

108 Wednesday 8-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 52 56

114 Thursday 9-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 55 54

115 Thursday 9-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RED 04 01

127 Wednesday 15-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 34 31

128 Wednesday 15-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 36 35

136 Thursday 16-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 66 65

137 Thursday 16-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 63

149 Saturday 18-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 26 23

150 Saturday 18-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 24 22

151 Saturday 18-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 25 21

152 Saturday 18-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 RED 06 03

153 Saturday 18-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 05 01

156 Sunday 19-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 36 33

157 Sunday 19-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 34 32

158 Sunday 19-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 35 31

177 Monday 20-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 23 24

178 Monday 20-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 21 26

179 Monday 20-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 25 22

182 Wednesday 22-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 45 42

183 Wednesday 22-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 64

191 Thursday 23-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 15 13

192 Thursday 23-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 16 14

204 Saturday 25-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 42 41

205 Saturday 25-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 45 43

206 Saturday 25-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 46 44



207 Saturday 25-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 26 24

208 Saturday 25-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 56 54

212 Sunday 26-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 34 35

213 Sunday 26-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 31 33

214 Sunday 26-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 36 32

233 Monday 27-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 56 52

234 Monday 27-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 51 53

235 Monday 27-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 54 55

238 Wednesday 29-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 64 65

239 Wednesday 29-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 61 63

244 Thursday 30-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 25 26

245 Thursday 30-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 23 22

257 Saturday 1-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 GREY 61 64

258 Saturday 1-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 GREY 65 66

259 Saturday 1-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 62

260 Saturday 1-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 55 56

261 Saturday 1-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 53 52

265 Sunday 2-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 41 45

266 Sunday 2-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 52 54

267 Sunday 2-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 51 55

284 Monday 3-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 66

285 Monday 3-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 64

286 Monday 3-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 61 65

289 Wednesday 5-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RED 04 03

290 Wednesday 5-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 RED 06 01

294 Thursday 6-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RED 02 05

295 Thursday 6-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 34 33

307 Saturday 8-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 GREY 64 63

308 Saturday 8-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 GREY 66 61

309 Saturday 8-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 65

310 Saturday 8-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 74 73

311 Saturday 8-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 72 75

315 Sunday 9-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 51 52

316 Sunday 9-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 54 56

317 Sunday 9-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 53 55

332 Monday 10-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 71 72

333 Monday 10-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 73 75

334 Monday 10-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 74 76

337 Wednesday 12-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 15 14

338 Wednesday 12-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 23 21

346 Thursday 13-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 13 11

347 Thursday 13-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 45 44

359 Saturday 15-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 24 21

360 Saturday 15-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 26 25

361 Saturday 15-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 22 23

362 Saturday 15-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 61

363 Saturday 15-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 GREY 65 64

366 Monday 17-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 34 31

367 Monday 17-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 36 35

368 Monday 17-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 32 33

370 Wednesday 19-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 14 11

371 Wednesday 19-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 54 51

377 Thursday 20-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 16 15

378 Thursday 20-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 12 13



391 Sunday 23-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 16 13

392 Sunday 23-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 14 12

393 Sunday 23-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 15 11

409 Monday 24-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 55 51

410 Monday 24-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 56 53

411 Monday 24-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 54 52

412 Wednesday 26-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 23 24

413 Wednesday 26-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 21 26

417 Thursday 27-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 25 22

418 Thursday 27-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 53 54

430 Saturday 29-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 31 36

431 Saturday 29-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 35 32

432 Saturday 29-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 33 34

433 Saturday 29-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 22 21

434 Saturday 29-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 25 23

437 Sunday 30-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 12 11

438 Sunday 30-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 15 13

439 Sunday 30-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 16 14

454 Monday 1-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 72 71

455 Monday 1-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 75 73

456 Monday 1-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 76 74

457 Wednesday 3-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 46 42

458 Wednesday 3-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 41 43

464 Thursday 4-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 31 33

465 Thursday 4-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 36 32

477 Saturday 6-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 GREY 66 62

478 Saturday 6-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 GREY 61 63

479 Saturday 6-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 GREY 64 65

480 Saturday 6-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 54 55

481 Saturday 6-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 53 52

484 Sunday 7-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 15 16

485 Sunday 7-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 11 14

486 Sunday 7-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 13 12

502 Monday 8-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 75 76

503 Monday 8-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 71 74

504 Monday 8-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 73 72

505 Wednesday 10-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 13 16

506 Wednesday 10-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 12 14

510 Thursday 11-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 11 15

511 Thursday 11-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 43 46

523 Saturday 13-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 66

524 Saturday 13-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 64

525 Saturday 13-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 GREY 61 65

526 Saturday 13-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 12 15

527 Saturday 13-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 16 11

531 Sunday 14-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 73 76

532 Sunday 14-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 72 74

533 Sunday 14-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 71 75

550 Monday 15-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 74 73

551 Monday 15-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 76 71

552 Monday 15-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 72 75

553 Wednesday 17-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 11 12

554 Wednesday 17-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 14 16

558 Thursday 18-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 13 15



559 Thursday 18-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 31 32

571 Saturday 20-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 GREY 61 62

572 Saturday 20-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 65

573 Saturday 20-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 GREY 64 66

574 Saturday 20-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 71 72

575 Saturday 20-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 73 75

578 Sunday 21-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 42 46

579 Sunday 21-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 43 41

580 Sunday 21-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 45 44

595 Monday 22-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 GREY 65 64

596 Monday 22-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 61

597 Monday 22-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 66

603 Saturday 3-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 14 11

604 Saturday 3-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 16 15

605 Saturday 3-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 12 13

606 Saturday 3-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 RED 04 01

607 Saturday 3-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 54 51

611 Sunday 4-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 46 45

612 Sunday 4-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 44 41

613 Sunday 4-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 42 43

625 Monday 5-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 06 03

626 Monday 5-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 RED 04 02

627 Monday 5-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RED 05 01

628 Wednesday 7-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 25 21

629 Wednesday 7-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 24 22

635 Thursday 8-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 34 32

636 Thursday 8-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 35 31

649 Sunday 11-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 76 73

650 Sunday 11-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 74 72

651 Sunday 11-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 75 71

664 Monday 12-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 53 54

665 Monday 12-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 51 56

666 Monday 12-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 55 52

667 Wednesday 14-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 RED 02 01

668 Wednesday 14-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RED 05 03

674 Thursday 15-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 22 21

675 Thursday 15-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 26 24

694 Sunday 18-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 GREY 65 63

695 Sunday 18-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 61

696 Sunday 18-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 66 64

712 Monday 19-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 06 02

713 Monday 19-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 RED 01 03

714 Monday 19-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RED 04 05

715 Wednesday 21-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 76 72

716 Wednesday 21-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 71 73

720 Thursday 22-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 74 75

721 Thursday 22-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 31 34

733 Saturday 24-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 71 74

734 Saturday 24-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 75 76

735 Saturday 24-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 73 72

736 Saturday 24-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 RED 03 06

737 Saturday 24-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 02 04

741 Sunday 25-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 51 54

742 Sunday 25-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 55 56



743 Sunday 25-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 53 52

757 Monday 26-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 53 56

758 Monday 26-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 51 55

759 Monday 26-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 52 54

760 Wednesday 28-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 66

761 Wednesday 28-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 64

765 Thursday 29-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 61 65

766 Thursday 29-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 14 13

778 Saturday 31-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 34 33

779 Saturday 31-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 36 31

780 Saturday 31-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 32 35

781 Saturday 31-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 44 43

782 Saturday 31-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 46 41

786 Sunday 1-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 GREY 64 63

787 Sunday 1-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 66 61

788 Sunday 1-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 65

803 Monday 2-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 31 32

804 Monday 2-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 33 35

805 Monday 2-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 BLACK 34 36

808 Wednesday 4-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 65

809 Wednesday 4-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 61 62

828 Saturday 7-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 42 46

829 Saturday 7-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 43 41

830 Saturday 7-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 45 44

831 Saturday 7-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 25 24

832 Saturday 7-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 52 56

835 Monday 9-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 61

836 Monday 9-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 66

837 Monday 9-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 65 64

840 Wednesday 11-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 14 11

841 Wednesday 11-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 16 15

849 Thursday 12-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 24 21

850 Thursday 12-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 42 43

862 Saturday 14-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 74 71

863 Saturday 14-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 76 75

864 Saturday 14-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 72 73

865 Saturday 14-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 RED 06 03

866 Saturday 14-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 04 02

870 Sunday 15-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 56 53

871 Sunday 15-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 54 52

872 Sunday 15-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 55 51

889 Monday 23-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 05 02

890 Monday 23-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 RED 01 06

891 Monday 23-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RED 03 04

896 Thursday 26-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 45 42

897 Thursday 26-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 41 46

909 Saturday 28-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 73 74

910 Saturday 28-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 71 76

911 Saturday 28-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 75 72

912 Saturday 28-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 GREY 65 62

913 Saturday 28-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 03 05

917 Sunday 1-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 21 22

918 Sunday 1-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 23 25

919 Sunday 1-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 24 26



936 Monday 2-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 02 06

937 Monday 2-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 RED 03 01

938 Monday 2-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RED 05 04

939 Wednesday 4-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 74 76

940 Wednesday 4-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 22 26

944 Thursday 5-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 23 21

945 Thursday 5-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 25 24

957 Saturday 7-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 52 56

958 Saturday 7-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 53 51

959 Saturday 7-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 55 54

960 Saturday 7-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 GREY 62 66

961 Saturday 7-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 04 01

965 Sunday 8-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 24 21

966 Sunday 8-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 26 25

967 Sunday 8-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 22 23

978 Monday 9-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 54 51

979 Monday 9-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 56 55

980 Monday 9-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 52 53

983 Wednesday 11-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 76 75

984 Wednesday 11-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 ORANGE 16 13

992 Thursday 12-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 GOLD 72 73

1007 Sunday 15-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 05 02

1008 Sunday 15-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 RED 03 04

1009 Sunday 15-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RED 01 06

1027 Monday 16-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 02 01

1028 Monday 16-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 RED 05 03

1029 Monday 16-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RED 06 04

1032 Wednesday 18-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 GREY 63 64

1033 Wednesday 18-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 GREY 61 66

1041 Thursday 19-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 45 43

1042 Thursday 19-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 GREEN 46 44

1054 Saturday 21-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 52 51

1055 Saturday 21-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 55 53

1056 Saturday 21-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 BLUE 56 54

1057 Saturday 21-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 RED 06 02

1058 Saturday 21-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RED 04 05

1062 Sunday 22-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 24 25

1063 Sunday 22-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 26 22

1064 Sunday 22-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 WHITE 21 23


